Watson TDM
Tabletop modems
The Watson TDM family is the latest generation of
SHDSL modems from Schmid Telecom, a leading
supplier of DSL modems for over a decade.
Watson TDM tabletop modems enable Carriers,
Service Providers and Campus Operators to use a
single modem type for a wide variety of services on

EMC  EN 300386-2, ES 201 468 Level 2
Surge Protection  ITU-T K.21 (basic level)
Ordering Information
SZ.847.V310  Watson TDM tabletop 1p E1 120 Ohm
SZ.847.V318  Watson TDM tabletop 1p nx64, E1 120 Ohm
SZ.847.V330  Watson TDM tabletop 1p E1 75 Ohm
SZ.847.V338  Watson TDM tabletop 1p nx64, E1 75 Ohm
SZ.847.V410  Watson TDM tabletop 2p E1 120 Ohm
SZ.847.V418  Watson TDM tabletop 2p nx64, E1 120 Ohm
SZ.847.V430  Watson TDM tabletop 2p E1 75 Ohm
SZ.847.V438  Watson TDM tabletop 2p nx64, E1 75 Ohm
Copyright © 2009-08-25 Schmid Telecom AG. Specifications are subject to change without notice.